Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 {0} 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com
Web: hitp/Awww signalhillproducts.com

ding CC
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhiu Mpumalanga, Za
Mkhuhlu MP 1280

z e
M.&M%& S

SHIP

Referance No.:
Date:
Due Date:

Customer Il

Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

SOUTH AFRICA Mkhuhlu MP 1280
0733766038 SOUTH AFRICA
0733766038

DD Tuesday - Replacement of

R e
80161324

= =
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Clder - 12 x 860ml 154.0000 CASE
RB (4.5% ALCAYOL)
RT PA-035; Returnable Crate with Boltles — 12 x 660ml - 154.0000 UNIT
Deposit
FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can {5.0% ALC/VOL} 90,0000 CASE
FG BR-544: Milter Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs {4,5% ALC/ 10.0000 CASE
VOL}
FG BR-474: Mifler Genuine Draft 24 x 330m! NRBs {(4.7% 10.0000 CASE
ALCNOL)
FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440mi CAN 10.0000 CASE
(4.5% ALCNOL)
FG CP-D48: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440m{ 10.0000 CASE
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-048: Strangbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml B.0000 CASE
CAN (4.5% ALCAVOL)

Continued...

=
AR A
LRSAC
Bona Cash & Carry
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhiu Mpumalanga, ZA
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za

oM U R

216.5200

31.3200
325.0000
280.0000
280.0000
330,0000
330.0000

330.0060

4%

4%

4%

4%

100%

1,333.76

0.00
1,170.00
112.00
132,60
132,00
132.00

2,640.00

Page: 1 of 2

IN166062

14-Mar-2025
13-Apr-2025

C16889
ZAR

4090246234

LRFGO8

32,010.32
4,823.28
28,080.00
2,688.00
2,688.00
3,168.00
3,168.00

0.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

186 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN166062
Epping 1 Date: 14-Mar-2025
Cape Town, WG, 7460 Due Date: 13-Apr-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480 Customer (D: 16899
e Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
() i 8 HE\ !L H ; E ] P % G D %i { T% Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Customar VAT # 4000246234
Source: LRFGGE
2 i “ji;f)“ -
Kunchu Trading CC SHIP ViA: LRSAC

Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za
Mkhuhlu MP 1280

SOUTH AFRICA Mkhuhlu MP 1280
0733766038 SOUTH AFRICA
0733766038

o

1% 30 days from i

bt

nvoice

Bona Cash & Carry
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA
Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za

o —
Driver: 5 / = =

(1t~
~ M Cust Recaiv
Driver Signature; 9“?

Cust Signature

Truck Reg: ,/E T[‘C, { (-2 L

WA

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

“Seftiement Discount: R 855.64

Mots : Pleasse note seitlement discount doesn't include retumable items.

Sales Total: 76,625.60 |
Tax Total: 11,403.84 |
Total {ZAR): 88,110.44

i

Standard Bank — Account name: Signa! Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205

Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 - Customs Code: 21127081

Retumns:

SHP 0L kep

SHP SO Aop

Surongbew Crates and Bomtles
Srronghow Crates only

Clizp exchgngad/s wapped with LR
Chep rewras or credit

+

P
Tiowils Peals

Eha b oupany

.
%mi:
m

e

Bavaria

Page:2of 2



