



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN166062
 Date: 14-Mar-2025
 Due Date: 13-Apr-2025
 Customer ID: C16899
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4090246234
 Source: LRF006

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
Kunchu Trading CC Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za Mkhuhlu MP 1280 SOUTH AFRICA 0733766038	SHIP VIA: LRSAC Bona Cash & Carry Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za Mkhuhlu MP 1280 SOUTH AFRICA 0733766038	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Alie - NDD Tuesday - Replacement of	1% 30 days from invoice	

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P. O. NO.				
SO	SO161324	SS192019	Alie - NDD Tuesday - Replacement of dama				
LINE	ITEM	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	154.0000	CASE	216.5200	4%	1,333.76	32,010.32
2	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	154.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	4,823.28
3	FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)	90.0000	CASE	325.0000	4%	1,170.00	28,080.00
4	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	280.0000	4%	112.00	2,688.00
5	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	280.0000	4%	112.00	2,688.00
6	FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	330.0000	4%	132.00	3,168.00
7	FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	330.0000	4%	132.00	3,168.00
8	FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	8.0000	CASE	330.0000	100%	2,640.00	0.00



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN166062
Date: 14-Mar-2025
Due Date: 13-Apr-2025
Customer ID: C16899
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4090246234
Source: LRF06

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
Kunchu Trading CC Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za Mkhuhlu MP 1280 SOUTH AFRICA 0733766038	SHIP VIA: LRSAC Bona Cash & Carry Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, ZA Cross Road Bulding, 1246 Mkhuhlu Mpumalanga, Za Mkhuhlu MP 1280 SOUTH AFRICA 0733766038	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Allie - NDD Tuesday - Replacement of	1% 30 days from invoice	

Driver: STEVE
Driver Signature: *Blagovest*
Truck Reg: FTK 162 L
Cust Received By: *B. M...*
Cust Signature: *B. Beld...*
Date: 25/03/2025
DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:

Settlement Discount: R 855.64	Sales Total: 76,625.60
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total: 11,493.84
	Total (ZAR): 88,119.44
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081	

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	

